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2025 YEAR-END TOP 100 – PIF WTA RANKINGS - SINGLES 
                            

 
 
 
 

1 SABALENKA, ARYNA   51 POTAPOVA, ANASTASIA  
2 SWIATEK, IGA POL  52 SAKKARI, MARIA GRE 
3 GAUFF, COCO USA  53 TJEN, JANICE INA 
4 ANISIMOVA, AMANDA USA  54 BUCSA, CRISTINA ESP 
5 RYBAKINA, ELENA KAZ  55 LINETTE, MAGDA POL 
6 PEGULA, JESSICA USA  56 VALENTOVA, TEREZA CZE 
7 KEYS, MADISON USA  57 WANG, XINYU CHN 
8 PAOLINI, JASMINE ITA  58 HADDAD MAIA, BEATRIZ BRA 
9 ANDREEVA, MIRRA   59 FRECH, MAGDALENA POL 
10 ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA   60 JACQUEMOT, ELSA FRA 
11 BENCIC, BELINDA SUI  61 BAPTISTE, HAILEY USA 
12 TAUSON, CLARA DEN  62 BLINKOVA, ANNA  
13 NOSKOVA, LINDA CZE  63 STEARNS, PEYTON USA 
14 SVITOLINA, ELINA UKR  64 COLLINS, DANIELLE USA 
15 NAVARRO, EMMA USA  65 KREJCIKOVA, BARBORA CZE 
16 OSAKA, NAOMI JPN  66 SIERRA, SOLANA ARG 
17 SAMSONOVA, LIUDMILA   67 PARKS, ALYCIA USA 
18 MBOKO, VICTORIA CAN  68 DANILOVIC, OLGA SRB 
19 MUCHOVA, KAROLINA CZE  69 GOLUBIC, VIKTORIJA SUI 
20 MERTENS, ELISE BEL  70 ZARAZUA, RENATA MEX 
21 SHNAIDER, DIANA   71 KARTAL, SONAY GBR 
22 FERNANDEZ, LEYLAH CAN  72 VEKIC, DONNA CRO 
23 OSTAPENKO, JELENA LAT  73 PUTINTSEVA, YULIA KAZ 
24 ZHENG, QINWEN CHN  74 SRAMKOVA, REBECCA SVK 
25 BADOSA, PAULA ESP  75 RUZIC, ANTONIA CRO 
26 KOSTYUK, MARTA UKR  76 BEJLEK, SARA CZE 
27 YASTREMSKA, DAYANA UKR  77 JONES, FRANCESCA GBR 
28 KENIN, SOFIA USA  78 BONDAR, ANNA HUN 
29 RADUCANU, EMMA GBR  79 JABEUR, ONS TUN 
30 KUDERMETOVA, VERONIKA   80 GRACHEVA, VARVARA FRA 
31 KESSLER, MCCARTNEY USA  81 MCNALLY, CATY USA 
32 JOINT, MAYA AUS  82 OSORIO, CAMILA COL 
33 KALINSKAYA, ANNA   83 TOMLJANOVIC, AJLA AUS 
34 VONDROUSOVA, MARKETA CZE  84 COCCIARETTO, ELISABETTA ITA 
35 JOVIC, IVA USA  85 SEIDEL, ELLA GER 
36 BOISSON, LOIS FRA  86 WALTERT, SIMONA SUI 
37 KASATKINA, DARIA AUS  87 LAMENS, SUZAN NED 
38 LI, ANN USA  88 SUN, LULU NZL 
39 CRISTIAN, JAQUELINE ROU  89 VOLYNETS, KATIE USA 
40 LYS, EVA GER  90 KUDERMETOVA, POLINA  
41 MARIA, TATJANA GER  91 UCHIJIMA, MOYUKA JPN 
42 BOUZAS MANEIRO, JESSICA ESP  92 GRABHER, JULIA AUT 
43 BOUZKOVA, MARIE CZE  93 SHERIF, MAYA EGY 
44 CIRSTEA, SORANA ROU  94 SEMENISTAJA, DARJA LAT 
45 KRUGER, ASHLYN USA  95 BIRRELL, KIMBERLY AUS 
46 SIEGEMUND, LAURA GER  96 GALFI, DALMA HUN 
47 PAVLYUCHENKOVA, ANASTASIA   97 SELEKHMETEVA, OKSANA  
48 ARANGO, EMILIANA COL  98 JUVAN, KAJA SLO 
49 SINIAKOVA, KATERINA CZE  99 RUSE, ELENA-GABRIELA ROU 
50 EALA, ALEXANDRA PHI  100 BOULTER, KATIE GBR 
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2025 YEAR-END, 101-200 – PIF WTA RANKINGS - SINGLES 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

101 RAKHAROVA, ANASTASIA   151 KORPATSCH, TAMARA GER 
102 ZHANG, SHUAI CHN  152 BRANCACCIO, NURIA ITA 
103 BRONZETTI, LUCIA ITA  153 TAGGER, LILLI AUT 
104 HON, PRISCILLA AUS  154 LEPCHENKO, VARVARA USA 
105 KRAUS, SINJA AUT  155 SHYMANOVICH, IRYNA  
106 JEANJEAN, LEOLIA FRA  156 SHARMA, ASTRA AUS 
107 JIMENEZ KASINTSEVA, VICTORIA AND  157 KALININA, ANHELINA UKR 
108 UDVARDY, PANNA HUN  158 SNIGUR, DARIA UKR 
109 OLIYNYKOVA, OLEKSANDRA UKR  159 PERA, BERNADA USA 
110 RAKHIMOVA, KAMILLA   160 BURRAGE, JODIE GBR 
111 SASNOVICH, ALIAKSANDRA   161 CHARAEVA, ALINA  
112 DOLEHIDE, CAROLINE USA  162 ZIDANSEK, TAMARA SLO 
113 SONMEZ, ZEYNEP TUR  163 SAVILLE, DARIA AUS 
114 ERJAVEC, VERONIKA SLO  164 IATCHENKO, POLINA  
115 ITO, AOI JPN  165 MONNET, CAROLE FRA 
116 STARODUBTSEVA, YULIIA UKR  166 ZHU, LIN CHN 
117 MARCINKO, PETRA CRO  167 CHIRICO, LOUISA USA 
118 MASAROVA, REBEKA SUI  168 GUO, HANYU CHN 
119 TOWNSEND, TAYLOR USA  169 NGOUNOUE, CLERVIE USA 
120 AVANESYAN, ELINA ARM  170 RIERA, JULIA ARG 
121 GARLAND, JOANNA TPE  171 PONCHET, JESSIKA FRA 
122 MINNEN, GREET BEL  172 PAPAMICHAIL, DESPINA GRE 
123 RAKOTOMANGA RAJAONAH, TIANTSOA FRA  173 PROZOROVA, TATIANA  
124 KAWA, KATARZYNA POL  174 WANG, XIYU CHN 
125 VANDEWINKEL, HANNE BEL  175 INGLIS, MADDISON AUS 
126 TEICHMANN, JIL SUI  176 DART, HARRIET GBR 
127 PARRY, DIANE FRA  177 GAO, XINYU CHN 
128 CARLE, MARIA LOURDES ARG  178 SAKATSUME, HIMENO JPN 
129 YUAN, YUE CHN  179 SÁNCHEZ, ANA SOFIA MEX 
130 BARTUNKOVA, NIKOLA CZE  180 MARINO, REBECCA CAN 
131 STAKUSIC, MARINA CAN  181 GORGODZE, EKATERINA GEO 
132 SALKOVA, DOMINIKA CZE  182 LAZARO GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 
133 CHWALINSKA, MAJA POL  183 BRANSTINE, CARSON CAN 
134 TOMOVA, VIKTORIJA BUL  184 BRACE, CADENCE CAN 
135 AZARENKA, VICTORIA   185 MANDLIK, ELIZABETH USA 
136 GIBSON, TALIA AUS  186 HIBINO, NAO JPN 
137 FRUHVIRTOVA, LINDA CZE  187 PARRIZAS DIAZ, NURIA ESP 
138 ROMERO GORMAZ, LEYRE ESP  188 STOJANOVIC, NINA SRB 
139 RUS, ARANTXA NED  189 JONES, EMERSON AUS 
140 OSUIGWE, WHITNEY USA  190 KOSTOVIC, TEODORA SRB 
141 VIDMANOVA, DARJA CZE  191 KNUTSON, GABRIELA CZE 
142 STEFANINI, LUCREZIA ITA  192 FRIEDSAM, ANNA-LENA GER 
143 TARARUDEE, LANLANA THA  193 PIGOSSI, LAURA BRA 
144 QUEVEDO, KAITLIN ESP  194 LEONARD, MANON FRA 
145 RADIVOJEVIC, LOLA SRB  195 SHIBAHARA, ENA JPN 
146 KLIMOVICOVA, LINDA POL  196 MARISTANY ZULETA DE 

REALES, GUIOMAR 
ESP 

147 BEGU, IRINA-CAMELIA ROU  197 FETT, JANA CRO 
148 TODONI, ANCA ROU  198 KOEVERMANS, ANOUK NED 
149 COSTOULAS, SOFIA BEL  199 RAME, ALICE FRA 
150 TIMOFEEVA, MARIA UZB  200 PRIDANKINA, ELENA   
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2025 YEAR-END TOP 100 – PIF WTA RANKINGS - DOUBLES 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 SINIAKOVA, KATERINA CZE  51 SUTJIADI, ALDILA INA 
2 TOWNSEND, TAYLOR USA  52 KICHENOK, NADIIA UKR 
3 PAOLINI, JASMINE ITA  53 MLADENOVIC, KRISTINA FRA 
3 ERRANI, SARA ITA  54 JOINT, MAYA AUS 
5 MERTENS, ELISE BEL  55 RAKHIMOVA, KAMILLA UZB 
6 KUDERMETOVA, VERONIKA   56 GADECKI, OLIVIA AUS 
7 OSTAPENKO, JELENA LAT  57 CIRSTEA, SORANA ROU 
8 ROUTLIFFE, ERIN NZL  58 SISKOVA, ANNA CZE 
9 HSIEH SU-WEI TPE  59 PITER, KATARZYNA POL 
10 DABROWSKI, GABRIELA CAN  60 NINOMIYA, MAKOTO JPN 
11 SHNAIDER, DIANA   61 GAUFF, COCO USA 
12 ANDREEVA, MIRRA   62 GLEASON, QUINN USA 
13 BABOS, TIMEA HUN  63 MCNALLY, CATY USA 
14 STEFANI, LUISA BRA  64 SANTAMARIA, SABRINA USA 
15 DANILINA, ANNA KAZ  65 NOSKOVA, LINDA CZE 
16 ZHANG, SHUAI CHN  66 SKOCH, MIRIAM CZE 
17 KRUNIC, ALEKSANDRA SRB  67 KREJCIKOVA, BARBORA CZE 
18 MELICHAR-MARTINEZ, NICOLA USA  68 KOZYREVA, MARIA  
19 MUHAMMAD, ASIA USA  69 RUSE, ELENA-GABRIELA ROU 
20 PANOVA, ALEXANDRA   70 TANG, QIANHUI CHN 
21 SCHUURS, DEMI NED  71 KEMPEN, MAGALI BEL 
22 GUO, HANYU CHN  72 FERNANDEZ, LEYLAH CAN 
23 PEREZ, ELLEN AUS  73 PRIDANKINA, ELENA  
24 SIEGEMUND, LAURA GER  74 MALECKOVA, JESIKA CZE 
25 JIANG, XINYU CHN  75 TAUSON, CLARA DEN 
26 NICHOLLS, OLIVIA GBR  76 LUMSDEN, MAIA GBR 
27 STOLLAR, FANNY HUN  77 SHYMANOVICH, IRYNA  
28 MIHALIKOVA, TEREZA SVK  78 MARTINS, INGRID BRA 
29 BUCSA, CRISTINA ESP  79 DETIUC, ANASTASIA CZE 
30 KICHENOK, LYUDMYLA UKR  80 HAVERLAG, ISABELLE NED 
31 WU, FANG-HSIEN TPE  81 ZHENG, SAISAI CHN 
32 KHROMACHEVA, IRINA   82 PIGOSSI, LAURA BRA 
33 HUNTER, STORM AUS  83 KALASHNIKOVA, OKSANA GEO 
34 HADDAD MAIA, BEATRIZ BRA  84 TJEN, JANICE INA 
35 KENIN, SOFIA USA  85 LIANG, EN-SHUO TPE 
36 KRAWCZYK, DESIRAE USA  86 YUAN, YUE CHN 
37 HOZUMI, ERI JPN  87 ZARAZUA, RENATA MEX 
38 EIKERI, ULRIKKE NOR  88 KOSTYUK, MARTA UKR 
39 KALINSKAYA, ANNA   89 APPLETON, EMILY GBR 
40 CHAN, HAO-CHING TPE  90 WALTERT, SIMONA SUI 
41 XU, YIFAN CHN  91 WANG, XINYU CHN 
42 SAMSONOVA, LIUDMILA   92 DANILOVIC, OLGA SRB 
43 DOLEHIDE, CAROLINE USA  93 CHONG, EUDICE HKG 
44 YANG, ZHAOXUAN CHN  94 SHERIF, MAYAR EGY 
45 KATO, MIYU JPN  95 KOBORI, MOMOKO JPN 
46 OLMOS, GIULIANA MEX  96 KRUEGER, ASHLYN USA 
47 AOYAMA, SHUKO JPN  97 NICULESCU, MONICA ROU 
48 KESSLER, MCCARTNEY USA  98 SRAMKOVA, REBECCA SVK 
49 ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA   99 HON, PRISCILLA AUS 
50 STEARNS, PEYTON USA  100 MORATELLI, ANGELICA ITA 



 

- 4 - 

 

2025 SINGLES TITLES – BY SURFACE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 CLAY GRASS HARD TOTAL 

SABALENKA, ARYNA  1 - 3 4 

PEGULA, JESSICA                               USA 1 1 1 3 

RYBAKINA, ELENA                                KAZ 1 - 2 3 

SWIATEK, IGA                                         POL - 1 2 3 

ANDREEVA, MIRRA - - 2 2 

ANISIMOVA, AMANDA                      USA - - 2 2 

BENCIC, BELINDA                                 SUI - - 2 2 

FERNANDEZ, LEYLAH                        CAN - - 2 2 

GAUFF, COCO                                       USA 1 - 1 2 

JOINT, MAYA                                          AUS 1 1 - 2 

KESSLER, MCCARTNEY                    USA - 1 1 2 

KEYS, MADISON                                    USA - - 2 2 

MBOKO, VICTORIA                              CAN - - 2 2 

MERTENS, ELISE                                    BEL - 1 1 2 

ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA - - 1 1 

BEGU, IRINA-CAMELIA                      ROU 1 - - 1 

BLINKOVA, ANNA - - 1 1 

BOISSON, LOIS                                      FRA 1 - - 1 

BOUZKOVA, MARIE                             CZE - - 1 1 

CIRSTEA, SORANA                             ROU - - 1 1 

JOVIC, IVA                                               USA - - 1 1 

LI, ANN                                                       USA - - 1 1 

MARIA, TATJANA                                GER - 1  1 

NAVARRO, EMMA                               USA - - 1 1 

OSORIO, CAMILA                                COL 1 - - 1 

OSTAPENKO, JELENA                       LAT 1 - - 1 

PAOLINI, JASMINE                               ITA 1 - - 1 

POTAPOVA, ANASTASIA - - 1 1 
RAKOTOMANGA RAJAONAH,  
TIANTSOA                                               FRA - - 1 1 

SHNAIDER, DIANA - - 1 1 

SVITOLINA, ELINA                               UKR 1 - - 1 

TAUSON, CLARA                                 DEN - - 1 1 

TJEN, JANICE                                        INA - - 1 1 
VONDROUSOVA, MARKETA        CZE  - 1 - 1 
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2025 TITLE WINNING STATISTICS 
 

 

 

MOST SINGLES TITLES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SINGLES TITLE WINNERS – RANKED OUTSIDE TOP 100  
TOURNAMENT RANK LEVEL 

RAKOTOMANGA RAJAONAH, TIANTSOA   FRA SAO PAULO 214 WTA 250 
VONDROUSOVA, MARKETA                                CZE BERLIN 164 WTA 500 
BENCIC, BELINDA                                                       SUI ABU DHABI 157 WTA 500 
CIRSTEA, SORANA                                                    ROU CLEVELAND 112 WTA 250 
BEGU, IRINA-CAMELIA                                            ROU IASI 110 WTA 250 

 
 

YOUNGEST SINGLES TITLE WINNERS (TEENAGERS)  
 
TOURNAMENT 

 
LEVEL 

AGE 
YRS 

AGE 
DAYS 

JOVIC, IVA                                                                                  USA GUADALAJARA 500 WTA 500 17 283 
ANDREEVA, MIRRA  DUBAI WTA 1000 17 299 
ANDREEVA, MIRRA  INDIAN WELLS WTA 1000 17 321 
MBOKO, VICTORIA                                                                CAN MONTREAL WTA 1000 18 346 
JOINT, MAYA AUS RABAT WTA 250 19 38 
MBOKO, VICTORIA                                                                CAN HONG KONG WTA 250 19 68 
JOINT, MAYA                                                                             AUS EASTBOURNE WTA 250 19 73 
RAKOTOMANGA RAJAONAH, TIANTSOA                FRA SAO PAULO WTA 250 19 273 

 
 
                                                                 OLDEST SINGLES TITLE WINNERS (30+ YEAR OLDS) 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 SABALENKA, ARYNA BRISBANE, MIAMI, MADRID, US OPEN 
3 SWIATEK, IGA                         POL WIMBLEDON, CINCINNATI, SEOUL 
3 PEGULA, JESSICA               USA AUSTIN, CHARLESTON, BAD HOMBURG 
3 RYBAKINA, ELENA               KAZ STRASBOURG, NINGBO, WTA FINALS 
2 FERNANDEZ, LEYLAH       CAN WASHINGTON DC, OSAKA 
2 MERTENS, ELISE                    BEL SINGAPORE, ‘S-HERTOGENBOSCH 
2 KEYS, MADISON                   USA ADELAIDE, AUSTRALIAN OPEN 
2 ANDREEVA, MIRRA DUBAI, INDIAN WELLS 
2 BENCIC, BELINDA                 SUI ABU DHABI, TOKYO 
2 ANISIMOVA, AMANDA     USA DOHA, BEIJING 
2 KESSLER, MCCARTEY      USA HOBART, NOTTINGHAM 
2 GAUFF, COCO                      USA ROLAND GARROS, WUHAN 
2 JOINT, MAYA                         AUS RABAT, EASTBOURNE 
2 MBOKO, VICTORIA            CAN MONTREAL, HONG KONG 

 
 
TOURNAMENT 

 
LEVEL 

AGE 
YRS 

AGE 
DAYS 

MARIA, TATJANA                                      GER QUEENS WTA 500 37 312 
CIRSTEA, SORANA                                   ROU CLEVELAND WTA 250 35 138 
BEGU, IRINA-CAMELIA                           ROU IASI WTA 250 34 328 
PEGULA, JESSICA                                     USA BAD HOMBURG WTA 500 31 124 
PEGULA, JESSICA                                     USA CHARLESTON WTA 500 31 41 
PEGULA, JESSICA                                     USA AUSTIN WTA 250 31 6 
SVITOLINA, ELINA                                      UKR ROUEN WTA 250 30 220 
ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA  LINZ WTA 500 30 79 
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2025 TITLE WINNING STATISTICS 
 
 

 
 

 SINGLES TITLES BY SEED                                                    SINGLES TITLES BY AGE 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

                                                                                                                                                                    NO.1 vs NO.2 SEED IN CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH 
  Roland Garros [2] Coco Gauff d. [1] Aryna Sabalenka               

               Seoul       [1] Iga Swiatek d. [2] Ekaterina Alexandrova 
      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

             OLDEST SINGLES FINAL – COMBINED AGE 
             Iasi  62y, 333d Irina-Camelia Begu (34) d. Jil Teichmann (28) 
             Queens  60y, 600d Tatjana Maria (37) d. Amanda Anisimova (23) 
             Cleveland 60y, 196d Sorana Cirstea (35) d. Ann Li (25) 
 
 
 YOUNGEST SINGLES FINAL – COMBINED AGE 
 Eastbourne   39y, 109d Maya Joint (19) d. Alexandra Eala (20) 
 Dubai     39y, 362d Mirra Andreeva (17) d. Clara Tauson (22) 
 Osaka    41y, 284d Leylah Fernandez (23) d. Tereza Valentova (18) 
 Guadalajara 500  41y, 373d Iva Jovic (17) d. Emiliana Arango (24)  
 

LONGEST WIN STREAKS (including main draws for WTA 250 & above and BJK Cup)  
NAME START END STREAK 

Madison Keys Adelaide Indian Wells 16 

Mirra Andreeva Dubai Miami 13 

Aryna Sabalenka Brisbane Australian Open 11 

Elina Svitolina BJK Cup Qualifiers Madrid 11 

Elena Rybakina Ningbo WTA Finals 11 

Coco Gauff  United Cup Australian Open 9 

Aryna Sabalenka Madrid Rome 9 

Jasmine Paolini Rome Roland Garros 9 

Iga Swiatek Wimbledon Montreal 9 

Iga Swiatek Cincinnati US Open 9 

Aryna Sabalenka  US Open Wuhan 9 
 
 
 
 
 

AGE TITLES 

17 3 
18 1 
19 4 
21 3 
22 3 
23 6 
24 4 
25 5 
26 5 
27 5 
28 1 
29 5 
30 2 
31 3 
34 1 
35 1 
 37 1 

SEED TITLES 

1 11 
2 4 
3 7 
4 4 
5 4 
6 2 
7 1 
8 1 
9 1 
12 1 
19 1 

UNSEEDED 16 
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QUALIFIERS, WILD CARDS & LUCKY LOSERS  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BEST RESULTS BY QUALIFIERS IN 2025 
CIRSTEA, SORANA                      ROU CLEVELAND WON WTA 250 

MARIA, TATJANA                         GER QUEENS WON WTA 500 

KAWA, KATARZYNA                    POL BOGOTA R-UP WTA 250 

ARANGO, EMILIANA                   COL MÉRIDA R-UP WTA 500 

SUN, LULU                                         NZL GUANGZHOU R-UP WTA 250 

KUDERMETOVA, POLINA  BRISBANE R-UP WTA 500 

RUSE, ELENA-GABRIELA           ROU 'S-HERTOGENBOSCH R-UP WTA 250 

VALENTOVA, TEREZA                 CZE OSAKA R-UP WTA 250 

EALA, ALEXANDRA                        PHI EASTBOURNE R-UP WTA 250 

WANG, XINYU                                  CHN BERLIN R-UP WTA 500 

 
 

BEST RESULTS BY WILDCARDS 
BENCIC, BELINDA                             SUI ABU DHABI WON WTA 500 

MBOKO, VICTORIA                        CAN MONTREAL WON WTA 1000 

BOISSON, LOIS                                 FRA HAMBURG WON WTA 250 

TAGGER, LILLI                                    AUT JIUJIANG R-UP WTA 250 

 
 

BEST RESULT BY LUCKY LOSERS 
SASNOVICH, ALIAKSANDRA  CLUJ-NAPOCA SF WTA 250 

RODIONOVA, ARINA                          AUS CHENNAI QF WTA 250 

PONCHET, JESSIKA                           FRA PRAGUE QF WTA 250 

PONCHET, JESSIKA                           FRA ROUEN QF WTA 250 

YUAN, YUE                                              CHN 'S-HERTOGENBOSCH QF WTA 250 

JABEUR, ONS                                        TUN BERLIN QF WTA 500 

KRUEGER, ASHLYN                             USA ADELAIDE QF WTA 500 

 
 

MOST MAIN DRAW APPEARANCES VIA QUALIFYING 
 TOTAL 

BUCSA, CRISTINA                            ESP 10 (3 as LL) 

SASNOVICH, ALIAKSANDRA   8 (1 as LL) 

VOLYNETS, KATIE                            USA 8 

RUZIC, ANTONIA                              CRO 8 (1 as LL) 

STARODUBTSEVA, YULIIA           UKR 7 (3 as LL) 

ZAKHAROVA, ANASTASIA  7 (1 as LL) 
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MATCH WIN STATISTICS 

 
 
 
 
 
 

MOST MATCH WINS OVERALL  MOST MATCH WINS – GRAND SLAMS 
PLAYERS W L  PLAYERS W L 

ARYNA SABALENKA 63 12  ARYNA SABALENKA 23 3 

IGA SWIATEK 62 17  IGA SWIATEK 21 3 

ELENA RYBAKINA 56 19  AMANDA ANISIMOVA 16 4 

JESSICA PEGULA 52 21  COCO GAUFF 14 3 

COCO GAUFF 48 16  MIRRA ANDREEVA 13 4 

EKATERINA ALEXANDROVA 47 25  MADISON KEYS 13 3 

AMANDA ANISIMOVA 47 18  ELENA RYBAKINA 11 4 

JASMINE PAOLINI 43 21  DARIA KASATKINA 10 4 

MAYA JOINT 40 24  JESSICA PEGULA 10 4 

MIRRA ANDREEVA 40 16  ELINA SVITOLINA 10 4 
   

 
   

MOST MATCH WINS – HARD ONLY  MOST MATCH WINS – WTA 1000 
PLAYERS W L  PLAYERS W L 

ELENA RYBAKINA 42 13  IGA SWIATEK 28 9 

IGA SWIATEK 41 12  ARYNA SABALENKA 27 6 

ARYNA SABALENKA 39 7  COCO GAUFF 27 9 

JESSICA PEGULA 37 14  JASMINE PAOLINI 26 9 

COCO GAUFF 30 11  MIRRA ANDREEVA 22 7 

BELINDA BENCIC 29 12  JESSICA PEGULA 22 10 

AMANDA ANISIMOVA 27 10  MARTA KOSTYUK 20 9 

JASMINE PAOLINI 27 15  ELENA RYBAKINA 20 10 

FOUR (4) TIED WITH 26 WINS    
   

    MOST MATCH WINS – WTA 500 
 

   (NOT INCL. UNITED CUP) 
MOST MATCH WINS – GRASS ONLY  PLAYERS W L 
PLAYERS W L  EKATERINA ALEXANDROVA 23 9 

AMANDA ANISIMOVA 12 3  ELENA RYBAKINA 17 4 

IGA SWIATEK 10 1  DIANA SHNAIDER 16 10 

TATJANA MARIA 9 4  JESSICA PEGULA 13 5 

ELISE MERTENS 8 2  EMMA NAVARRO 13 10 

LINDA NOSKOVA 8 3  BELINDA BENCIC 12 4 

EKATERINA ALEXANDROVA 8 3  
   

DAYANA YASTREMSKA 8 3  MOST MATCH WINS – WTA 250 
 

   PLAYERS W L 
MOST MATCH WINS – CLAY ONLY  ANN LI 22 11 

PLAYERS W L  MAYA JOINT 17 4 

COCO GAUFF 18 3  SORANA CIRSTEA 15 5 

ARYNA SABALENKA 17 3  ELISE MERTENS 15 2 

ELINA SVITOLINA 16 3  MCCARTNEY KESSLER 14 2 

EKATERINA ALEXANDROVA 13 5     
JASMINE PAOLINI 13 3     
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TOP 20 WIN/LOSS STATISTICS 
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TOP 10/50/100 DEBUTS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MOST TOP 20 WINS   
PLAYERS   W L 
ARYNA SABALENKA  23 8 

IGA SWIATEK POL 19 13 

ELENA RYBAKINA KAZ 13 10 

COCO GAUFF USA 13 8 

AMANDA ANISIMOVA USA 12 7 
  

  
MOST TOP 10 WINS   
PLAYERS   W L 
ARYNA SABALENKA  15 5 

ELENA RYBAKINA KAZ 11 6 

AMANDA ANISIMOVA USA 10 5 

COCO GAUFF USA 10 7 

IGA SWIATEK POL 9 8 
  

  
MOST TOP 5 WINS   
PLAYERS   W L 
ARYNA SABALENKA  8 1 

ELENA RYBAKINA KAZ 5 6 

AMANDA ANISIMOVA USA 5 4 

JELENA OSTAPENKO LAT 4 1 

JASMINE PAOLINI ITA 4 8 
  

  
MOST TOP 10 LOSSES   
PLAYERS   W L 
EMMA RADUCANU GBR 1 10 

JASMINE PAOLINI ITA 5 10 

ELISE MERTENS BEL 1 9 

EKATERINA ALEXANDROVA  5 9 

BELINDA BENCIC SUI 3 9 
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MATCH STATS LEADERS 

DOUBLES TITLE LEADERS 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DOUBLES TEAM TITLES LEADERS 
TIMEA BABOS / LUISA STEFANI 4 

SARA ERRANI / JASMINE PAOLINI 4 

ERIN ROUTLIFFE / GABRIELA DABROWSKI 3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PIF WTA TOP 10 DEBUTS (3) 
1.     Mirra Andreeva (Feb 24) 

2.     Amanda Anisimova (July 14) 

3.     Ekaterina Alexandrova (Oct 13)  

PIF WTA TOP 100 DEBUTS (29)  
1.        Polina Kudermetova (Jan 6) 16.     Anastasia Zakharova (June 16) 

2.       Eva Lys (Jan 27) 17.     Elsa Jacquemot (July 14) 

3.       Emiliana Arango (Mar 3) 18.    Tereza Valentova (July 28) 

4.       Maya Joint (Mar 3) 19.     Francesca Jones (July 28) 

5.       Anca Todoni (Mar 17) 20.    Veronika Erjavec (Sep 15) 

6.       Alexandra Eala (Mar 31) 21.     Ella Seidel (Sep 22) 

7.       Robin Montgomery (Apr 7) 22.   Janice Tjen (Oct 6) 

8.      Aoi Ito (May 5) 23.   Priscilla Hon (Oct 6) 

9.       Leolia Jeanjean (May 26) 24.   Simona Waltert (Oct 6) 

10.     Lois Boisson (June 9) 25.   Sara Bejlek (Oct 13) 

11.      Victoria Mboko (June 9) 26.   Darja Semenistaja (Oct 20) 

12.     Mananchaya Sawangkaew (June 9) 27.   Oksana Selekhmeteva (Oct 27) 

13.    Antonia Ruzic (June 9) 28.   Oleksandra Oliynykova (Nov 24) 

14.    Solana Sierra (June 16) 29.   Petra Marcinko (Dec 8) 

15.     Iva Jovic (June 16)  

PIF WTA TOP 50 DEBUTS (15)  
1.     McCartney Kessler (Jan 13) 

2.     Ashlyn Krueger (Jan 27) 

3.     Olga Danilovic (Jan 27) 

4.     Moyuka Uchijima (May 5) 

5.     Jaqueline Cristian (June 9) 

6.     Sonay Kartal (June 9) 

7.     Maya Joint (June 30) 

8.     Jessica Bouzas Maneiro (July 14) 

9.     Hailey Baptiste (July 14) 

10.     Lois Boisson (July 21)  

11.      Victoria Mboko (August 11) 

12.     Iva Jovic (Sep 15) 

13.     Emiliana Arango (Sep 22) 

14.     Eva Lys (Oct 6) 
15.     Alexandra Eala (Nov 3) 

DOUBLES TITLES LEADERS   
TIMEA BABOS 4 LUISA STEFANI 4 

SARA ERRANI 4 TAYLOR TOWNSEND 4 

JASMINE PAOLINI 4 GABRIELA DABROWSKI 3 

ERIN ROUTLIFFE 4 XINYU JIANG 3 

KATERINA SINIAKOVA 4 NICOLA MELICHAR-MARTINEZ 3 
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$2 MILLION+ IN PRIZE MONEY 

 
ACES SERVED  
RYBAKINA, ELENA 516 
NOSKOVA, LINDA CZE 373 
TAUSON, CLARA  358 
ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA 339 
OSAKA, NAOMI 307 
SABALENKA, ARYNA  302 
MERTENS, ELISE  261 
SWIATEK, IGA  243 
KUDERMETOVA, VERONIKA  240 
LI, ANN 236 
 
DOUBLE FAULTS 
GAUFFF, COCO 431 
ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA 300 
PARKS, ALYCIA 296 
NOSKOVA, LINDA 289 
KOSTYUK, MARTA 261 
ANISIMOVA, AMANDA 260 
YASTREMSKA, DAYANA 260 
BOUZAS MANEIRO, JESSICA 244 
TOMLJANOVIC, AJLA 241 
OSTAPENKO, JELENA 241 
 
FIRST SERVE  
VOLYNETS, KATIES 78.4% 
SIEGEMUND, LAURA 73.3 
ZARAZUA, RENATA 72.8 
MCNALLY, CATY 71.4 
PUTINTSEVA, YULIA 70.9 
KARTAL, SONAY 70.4 
ARANGO, EMILIANA 69.9 
GOLUBIC, VIKTORIJA 69.4 
ANDREESCU, BIANCA 68.1 
TOWNSEND, TAYLOR 67.5 
 
FIRST SERVE POINTS  
RYBAKINA, ELENA 74.6% 
OSAKA, NAOMI 74.5 
MERTENS, ELISE 70.3 
ZHENG, QINWEN 70.1 
BADOSA, PAULA 70.0 
NOSKOVA, LINDA 69.9 
SWIATEK, IGA 69.4 
TAUSON, CLARA 69.4 
ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA 69.3 
SAMSONOVA, LIUDMILA 69.2 
 
SERVE POINTS WON  
RYBAKINA, ELENA 64.4% 
OSAKA, NAOMI 63.0 
SABALENKA, ARYNA 61.8 
SWIATEK, IGA 61.7 
NOSKOVA, LINDA 61.2 
PEGULA, JESSICA 60.9 
MERTENS, ELISE 60.5 
BADOSA, PAULA 60.5 
TAUSON, CLARA 60.5 
ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA 60.4 
 

BREAK POINTS SAVED  
RYBAKINA, ELENA 65.4% 
SABALENKA, ARYNA 64.8 
KOSTYUK, MARTA 62.7 
TOWNSEND, TAYLOR 61.9 
ANDREESCU, BIANCA 61.7 
ANDREEVA, MIRRA 61.4 
MERTENS, ELISE 61.0 
MUCHOVA, KAROLINA 60.9 
ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA 60.7 
SVITOLINA, ELINA 60.5 
 
SERVICE GAMES WON  
RYBAKINA, ELENA 82.5% 
SABALENKA, ARYNA 77.8 
OSAKA, NAOMI 77.5 
SWIATEK, IGA 76.6 
MUCHOVA, KAROLINA 75.1 
PEGULA, JESSICA 74.3 
TAUSON, CLARA 74.3 
ANDREEVA, MIRRA 74.3 
ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA 74.2 
MERTENS, ELISE 73.7 
 
FIRST SERVE RETURN POINTS  
GAUFF, COCO 43.1% 
AVANESYAN, ELINA 41.3 
ARANGO, EMILIANA 40.7 
KASATKINA, DARIA 40.1 
SWIATEK, IGA 40.1 
BOUZAS MANEIRO, JESSICA 40.0 
ZHANG, SHUAI 39.4 
VONDROUSOVA, MARKETA 39.4 
ANDREEVA, MIRRA 39.4 
EALA, ALEXANDRA 39.2 
 
SECOND SERVE RETURN POINTS  
BOUZKOVA, MARIE 61.3% 
EALA, ALEXANDRA 59.2 
NAVARRO, EMMA 59.1 
SWIATEK, IGA 58.7 
KASATKINA, DARIA 58.6 
SABALENKA, ARYNA 58.6 
ZARAZUA, RENATA 58.1 
SVITOLINA, ELINA 58.0 
GAUFF, COCO 58.0 
ZAKHAROVA, ANASTASIA 58.0 
 
RETURN GAMES WON 
GAUFF, COCO 46.3% 
SWIATEK, IGA 44.4 
KASATKINA, DARIA 44.4 
BOUZKOVA, MARIE 43.5 
EALA, ALEXANDRA 41.3 
SVITOLINA, ELINA 41.3 
LYS, EVA 40.9 
ARANGO, EMILIANA 40.8 
VONDROUSOVA, MARKETA 40.5 
AVANESYAN, ELINA 40.0 
ANDREEVA, MIRRA 40.0 
 

BREAK POINTS CONVERTED 
BOUZKOVA, MARIE 55.6% 
GAUFF, COCO 55.0 
MBOKO, VICTORIA 52.9 
LYS, EVA 51.3 
ANDREEVA, MIRRA 51.3 
SWIATEK, IGA 51.2 
RADUCANU, EMMA 50.6 
OSTAPENKO, JELENA 50.6 
KARTAL, SONAY 50.5 
ZAKHAROVA, ANASTASIA 50.4 
 
RETURN GAMES WON 
GAUFF, COCO 48.8% 
SWIATEK, IGA 47.5 
BOUZKOVA, MARIE 47.3 
KASTAKINA, DARIA 47.3 
EALA, ALEXANDRA 46.6 
ARANGO, EMILIANA 46.4 
SVITOLINA, ELINA 46.0 
AVANESYAN, ELINA 45.8 
NAVARRO, EMMA 45.8 
OSORIO, CAMILA 45.7 
VONDROUSOVA, MARKETA 45.7 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(MIN 15 MATCHES FOR PCT CATEGORIES) 
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2025 WTA TOUR SINGLES FINALS 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pos NAME SINGLES DOUBLES MIXED TOTAL 

1 SABALENKA, ARYNA 15,008,519   15,008,519 
2 SWIATEK, IGA 9,912,532  200,000 10,112,532 

3 RYBAKINA, ELENA 8,430,162 16,470 10,000 8,456,632 

4 GAUFF, COCO 7,780,905 188,940  7,969,845 

5 ANISIMOVA, AMANDA 7,250,577  10,000 7,260,577 

6 PEGULA, JESSICA 5,087,528 74,783 100,000 5,262,311 

7 PAOLINI, JASMINE 4,061,399 1,192,598  5,253,997 

8 ANDREEVA, MIRRA 3,958,152 718,074 50,000 4,726,226 

9 KEYS, MADISON 4,324,887 22,900 10,000 4,357,787 

10 MERTENS, ELISE 1,399,320 1,495,709  2,895,029 

11 KUDERMETOVA, VERONIKA 1,316,790 1,492,773  2,809,563 

12 ALEXANDROVA, EKATERINA 2,488,676 201,090  2,689,766 

13 BENCIC, BELINDA 2,599,769  10,000 2,609,769 

14 OSAKA, NAOMI 2,505,892  10,000 2,515,892 

15 OSTAPENKO, JELENA 1,398,539 926,613 3,050 2,328,202 

16 NOSKOVA, LINDA 2,038,092 185,291  2,223,383 

17 SVITOLINA, ELINA 2,213,165   2,213,165 

18 SHNAIDER, DIANA 1,404,495 744,154  2,148,649 

19 SINIAKOVA, KATERINA 835,536 1,216,686 94,205 2,146,427 

20 MUCHOVA, KAROLINA 2,004,280 64,985 50,000 2,119,265 

21 TOWNSEND, TAYLOR 823,577 1,188,887 96,123 2,108,587 

22 TAUSON, CLARA 1,921,831 156,652  2,078,483 

23 SAMSONOVA, LIUDMILA 1,842,786 197,380  2,040,166 
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END DATE TOURNAMENT LEVEL CHAMPION RUNNER-UP 

Jan 5  United Cup  WTA 500  USA Poland  

Jan 5  Brisbane  WTA 500  [1] Aryna Sabalenka  [Q] Polina Kudermetova 

Jan 5  Auckland  WTA 250  [5] Clara Tauson  [7] Naomi Osaka 

Jan 11  Adelaide  WTA 500  Madison Keys [1] Jessica Pegula 

Jan 11  Hobart  WTA 250  McCartney Kessler [2] Elise Mertens 

Jan 26  Australian Open  Grand Slam  [19] Madison Keys [1] Aryna Sabalenka 

Feb 2 Linz WTA 500 [4] Ekaterina Alexandrova [5] Dayana Yastremska 

Feb 2 Singapore WTA 250 [2] Elise Mertens Ann Li 

Feb 9 Abu Dhabi WTA 500 [WC] Belinda Bencic Ashlyn Krueger 

Feb 9 Cluj-Napoca WTA 250 [1] Anastasia Potapova  Lucia Bronzetti 

Feb 15 Doha  WTA 1000 Amanda Anisimova Jelena Ostapenko 

Feb 22 Dubai WTA 1000 [12] Mirra Andreeva Clara Tauson 

Mar 2 Merida WTA 500 [1] Emma Navarro Emiliana Arango 

Mar 2 Austin WTA 250 [1] Jessica Pegula McCartney Kessler 

Mar 16 Indian Wells WTA 1000 [9] Mirra Andreeva [1] Aryna Sabalenka 

Mar 30 Miami WTA 1000 [1] Aryna Sabalenka [4] Jessica Pegula 

Apr 6 Charleston WTA 500 [1] Jessica Pegula Sofia Kenin 

Apr 6 Bogota  WTA 250 [2] Camila Osorio Katarzyna Kawa 

Apr 21 Stuttgart WTA 500 Jelena Ostapenko [1] Aryna Sabalenka 

Apr 20 Rouen WTA 250 [1] Elina Svitolina [3] Olga Danilovic 

May 4 Madrid WTA 1000 [1] Aryna Sabalenka [4] Coco Gauff 
May 17 Rome WTA 1000 [6] Jasmine Paolini                   [2] Coco Gauff 
May 24 Strasbourg WTA 500 [4] Elena Rybakina                    [8] Liudmila Samsonova 

May 24 Rabat WTA 250 Maya Joint                                   Jaqueline Cristian 

June 8  Roland Garros Grand Slam [2] Coco Gauff  [1] Aryna Sabalenka 

June 15 London WTA 500 [Q] Tatjana Maria [8] Amanda Anisimova 

June 15 's-Hertogenbosch WTA 250 [3] Elise Mertens [Q] Elena–Gabriela Ruse 

June 22 Berlin WTA 500 Marketa Vondrousova        [Q] Xinyu Wang 

June 22 Nottingham WTA 250 McCartney Kessler  Dayana Yastremska 

June 28 Bad Homburg WTA 500 [1] Jessica Pegula   [4] Iga Swiatek 

July 13 Wimbledon Grand Slam [8] Iga Swiatek                               [13] Amanda Anisimova 

July 19 Hamburg WTA 250 [5] Lois Boisson [7] Anna Bondar 

July 19 Iasi WTA 250 [7] Irina-Camelia Begu [6] Jil Teichmann 

July 26 Prague WTA 250 [5] Marie Bouzkova [1] Linda Noskova 

July 27 Washington DC WTA 500 Leylah Fernandez Anna Kalinskaya 

Aug 7 Montreal WTA 1000 [WC] Victoria Mboko Naomi Osaka 

Aug 18 Cincinnati WTA 1000 [3] Iga Swiatek [7] Jasmine Paolini 

Aug 23 Monterrey WTA 500 [3] Diana Shnaider [2] Ekaterina Alexandrova 

Aug 23 Cleveland WTA 250 [Q] Sorana Cirstea Ann Li 

Sept 6 US Open Grand Slam [1] Aryna Sabalenka [8] Amanda Anisimova 

Sept 14 Guadalajara WTA 500 Iva Jovic Emiliana Arango 

Sept 14 Sao Paulo WTA 250 T. Rakotomanga Rajaonah Janice Tjen 

Sept 21 Seoul WTA 500 [1] Iga Swiatek [2] Ekaterina Alexandrova 

Oct 5 Beijing WTA 1000 [3] Amanda Anisimova [26] Linda Noskova 
Oct 12 Wuhan WTA 1000 [3] Coco Gauff  [6] Jessica Pegula 

     
     

END DATE TOURNAMENT LEVEL CHAMPION RUNNER-UP 



 

- 14 - 

 

Oct 19 Ningbo WTA 500 [3] Elena Rybakina [4] Ekaterina Alexandrova 
Oct 19 Osaka WTA 250 [4] Leylah Fernandez [Q] Tereza Valentova 

Oct 26 Tokyo WTA 500 [5] Belinda Bencic [6] Linda Noskova 

Oct 26 Guangzhou WTA 250 [2] Ann Li Lulu Sun 

Nov 2 Chennai WTA 250 [4] Janice Tjen [7] Kimberly Birrell 

Nov 2 Jiujiang WTA 250 Anna Blinkova Lilli Tagger 

Nov 2 Hong Kong WTA 250 [3] Victoria Mboko Cristina Bucsa 

Nov 8 Riyadh WTA Finals [6] Elena Rybakina [1] Aryna Sabalenka 
 


